Kaderzugehorigkeit Kumite 2023 / Appartenance aux cadres Kumite 2023

Name
BARANYI
BONJOUR
BORTOT
BORTOT
BOSSHARD
BRUNNER
DEUBLE

DI GIOIA

DI GIOIA
HUBER
KADOIC
KAUFMANN
LOSER
MAILLEFER
NANI
OSMANI
PIRAZZI
PISINO
QUIRICI
RADJENOVIC
SCHARER
SOUTO EBINER
SPARER
TAWFIK
THOMAIDIS
TIMMER
TSENG
WABER

Vorname
Barnabas
Pauline
Gina

Lucia

Lea Marie
Matthias Lukas
Sara
Raffaele
Gabriele

Lea

Mia
Fabienne
Noah Jaden
Cyrille
Marco

Kron

Leana

Noah

Elena Norina
Nina

Maya
Hermes
Nico

Salim

Keara

Eric

Jacky Wi Chung
Kjetil

Swiss Karate Federation

m/w

333333533333 ¢< g5 33¢g3¢g¢g¢gz¢&-3

KUMITE Elite 2023

Geburtsdatum
25.09.2003
01.05.1999
05.04.2000
12.02.2003
27.05.2004
07.08.2002
30.03.2004
14.06.2000
27.05.2004
21.10.2004
09.02.1999
20.01.1997
28.10.2004
12.08.2000
09.03.2001
19.06.2002
14.07.2004
23.10.1997
16.02.1994
24.08.1998
22.03.1998
06.06.2000
23.09.2003
20.07.1996
01.04.2004
09.11.2003
09.07.1995
29.01.2003

Disziplin
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE

Kader
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

SO Card
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Bemerkung
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Neu Elite
Bestehend
Neu Elite
Bestehend
Neu Elite
Neu Elite
Bestehend
Bestehend
Neu Elite
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Neu Elite
Wiedereintritt
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Wiedereintritt
Neu Elite
Neu

Provisorische Aufnahme

Bestehend

10.01.2023



Kaderzugehorigkeit Kumite 2023 / Appartenance aux cadres Kumite 2023

Name

BONNY
BOUTRACIT
BURRI
CALUORI
CSURGAI
DOBBERSTEIN
DUPERREX
ERRIQUEZ

FERREIRA RIBEIRO

HABERLI

JOST
KABASHI
LORENZ
MEYER
SANARICA
SATZINGER
SCHMID
TORRES FIEGE
VRANJES
WOHLGEMUTH
WYSSBROD
zZuul

Vorname
Shania
Aicha
Liliane
Svenja
Julien
Lennox
Oksana
Quentin
Deivid
Leana
Ruben
John
Swan
Luan
Niccolo
Tamara
Samuel
Steven Manuel
Andrej
Naiya
Selin
Sara

Swiss Karate Federation

m/w

£ ££333¢33333¢33¢g33¢g¢gz¢gz:s

KUMITE U21 2023

Geburtsdatum
11.04.2006
20.03.2006
10.11.2005
22.12.2006
29.04.2006
18.07.2005
01.11.2005
28.05.2006
16.09.2006
20.05.2005
28.06.2005
15.03.2005
31.10.2006
05.11.2006
31.07.2006
03.03.2006
07.02.2006
02.08.2006
10.01.2006
21.02.2005
28.11.2006
05.04.2006

Disziplin
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE

Kader
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21

SO Card
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Bemerkung
Bestehend

Bestehend / Wechsel ins Kumite

Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend
Bestehend / Status Save

10.01.2023



Kaderzugehorigkeit Kumite 2023 / Appartenance aux cadres Kumite 2023

KUMITE U18 2023

GUYE Nina
HOUTHULSE Melanie
KABASHI Elson Jason
KARLEN Théo
PEDRO Théo
REDZIC Esma
STAUB Nia

STREIT Kim
TSCHARNER Loan
VAZQUEZ Chloé

£ 3 22 3 3 3 g g

31.08.2007
13.07.2007
28.09.2007
08.02.2008
20.11.2007
18.12.2008
27.09.2007
26.01.2007
07.04.2007
25.03.2007

KUMITE U16 2023

KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE

u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
uis8
u18
uis8

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Neu

Neu

Bestehend

Bestehend

Neu

Neu

Neu

Bestehend

Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend

ALVES DA GLORIA Patrick

ARIFAGIC Almina
FRISCHKNECHT Jessica
GERBER Yara

LUTHI Corsin Dion
OZDEMIR Demet
STREIT Mila
TSCHARNER Anais

VON KLASS Melissa
ZECCA Lucas

Swiss Karate Federation

3 £ 2 3 g2 g 3

27.02.2009
17.11.2009
16.01.2010
04.05.2009
16.04.2010
02.10.2009
21.06.2009
27.03.2009
23.09.2009
01.12.2009

KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE
KUMITE

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Neu

Neu

Bestehend

Bestehend

Bestehend

Neu

Bestehend

Bestehend / Status Save
Bestehend / Status Save
Neu

10.01.2023



